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Ontonagon

L. Ringuette Baraga

L. Ringuette Blaigiets

£y

M. Koetje

L. Ringuette

Iron

L. Ringuette

Dickinson

Barney Boyer, BoyerB2@Michigan.gov
517-290-4597, Lansing (LDO)

John Cotrone, CotroneJ@Michigan.gov
248-763-1994, Warren (WDO)

Matthew Hanauer, HanauerM@Michigan.gov
269-330-9631, Kalamazoo (KDO)

Janelle Hohm, HohmJ@Mlichigan.gov
269-568-2699, Kalamazoo (KDO)

Mitch Koetje, KoetieM@Michigan.gov
906-202-1464, Marquette (MDO)

Julia Miller, Millerd2@Michigan.gov
989-295-3913, Bay City (BDO)

Lindsey Ringuette, RinguetteL @Michigan.gov
906-250-3819, Marquette (MDO)

Teresa Salveta, SalvetaT1@Michigan.gov
989-619-3740, Gaylord (GDO)

Brittany Santure, SantureB@Michigan.gov
517-740-6504, Jackson (JDO)

Michelle Storey, StoreyM@Michigan.gov
616-401-1282, Grand Rapids (GRDO)

Dana Strouse, StrouseD@Michigan.gov
616-340-1613, Grand Rapids (GRDO)
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Mailing Address:

District Office Acronym (see below, no acronym needed for Lansing Central Office), WRD
EGLE

P.O. Box 30458

Lansing, Michigan 48909-7958

For FedEx or UPS deliveries, please use:
+o District Office Acronym, WRD, EGLE, 525 West Allegan Street, Lansing, MI 48933

Office Locations (do not send mail to this address):

Bay City District Office (BCDO): 401 Ketchum Street, Bay City

Cadillac District Office (CDO): 120 West Chapin Street, Cadillac

Gaylord District Office (GDO): 2100 West M-32, Gaylord

Grand Rapids District Office (GRDO): 350 Ottawa Avenue NW, Grand Rapids
Jackson District Office (JDO): 301 East Louis Glick Highway, Jackson
Kalamazoo District Office (KDO): 7953 Adobe Road, Kalamazoo

Lansing District Office (LDO): 525 West Allegan Street, Lansing

Lansing Central Office: 525 West Allegan Street, Lansing

Marquette District Office (MDO): 1504 West Washington Street, Marquette
Warren District Office (WDQ): 27700 Donald Court, Warren
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If you need this information in an alternate format, contact EGLE-Accessibility@Michigan.gov or
call 800-662-9278.

EGLE does not discriminate on the basis of race, sex, religion, age, national origin, color,
marital status, disability, political beliefs, height, weight, genetic information, or sexual
orientation in the administration of any of its programs or activities, and prohibits intimidation
and retaliation, as required by applicable laws and regulations.
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